8	ity of Beech Grove 06 Main St. eech Grove, IN 46107		t: Hartman Park Site Impr Beech Grove Indiana	ovements Application No: 001 App. Date: April 9 Period to: March	, 2015	istribution to: OWNER CONSTRUCTION MGR. ARCHITECT	
P	mith Projects Inc. 2.O. Box 189, 238 N. M Maxwell, IN 46154	Box 189, 238 N. Main St. well, IN 46154		Project No: 12140 Contract Date:	8.04 OT	NTRACTOR HER	
Contract For:			Via Architect:		to the best of the Contract	or's knowledge	
Application is made for Continuation Sheet, Good Industrian Sheet, Good Industrian Sheet, Good Industrian Indu	TRACT SUM Change Orders	o TO DATE	297,360.00 297,360.00 73,302.80	The undersigned Contractor certifies that information and belief the Work covered in accordance with the Contract Documer Contractor for Work for which previous Correceived from the Owner, and that current CONTRACTOR By: State of: Indiana Subscribed and sworn before me the	by this Application for Paynots, that all amounts have lertificates for Payment went payment shown herein is Date: County of:	peen paid by the e issued and payments now due. April 9, 2015 Hancock	
1	Completed Work Stored Material	7,33	0.28	The above personally appeared before n	ne, the undersigned notary	public, and provided	
b. of TOTAL RET			7,330.28	presence and swore or affirmed to me the accurate to the best of his/her knowledge	at the contents of this doc	ument are trutmar and	
	LESS RETAINAGE	1	65,972.52	Notary Public: Bonnie J		mission expires:	
	S CERTIFICATES F		0.00	ARCHITECT'S CERTIFIC	ATE FOR PAYM	ENT	
8. CURRENT PAY			65,972.52 231,387.48		ents, based on on-site obset certifies to the Owner that belief the Work has progress the Contract Documents,	ervations and the data t to the best of the ssed as indicated, the	
CHANGE ORDER S	UMMARY A	DDITIONS	DEDUCTIONS	AMOUNT CERTIFIED		lied for Initial all figures	
Total changes appro previous months by total approval this M	ved in Owner			(Attach explanation if amount certified don this Application and on the Continual amount certified.)	iffers from the amount app tion Sheet that are change	d to conform to the	
Total approver and the	TOTALS			ARCHITECT:	Date:		
NET CHANGES by Ch	ange Order			J By:	Date.		

CAUTION: You should use an original document which has this caution printed in red. An original assures that changes will not be obscured as may occur when documents are reproduced. 3472 TORGO SOFTWARE www.TorooSoftware.com @1996-2015 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

Document G702 APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed Certification is attached.

Application No: 001

App. Date: April 9, 2015

Period to: March 31, 2015

Project No: 121408.04

Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, C	ontaining
Contractor's signed Certification is attached	

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

Α	В	С	D	E	F	G		Н	I
Item #	Description of Work	Schedule of Values	Work Co From Previous Application(s)	mpleted This Period	Materials Stored & Used Prior + Current	Total Completed and Stored To Date	%	Balance to Finish	Retainage
1	Mobilization	14,868.00		8,920.80		8,920.80	60.00	5,947.20	892.08
2	Surveyor	3,200.00		2,560.00		2,560.00	80.00	640.00	256.00
3	Demolition- Strip topsoil & Haul	6,140.00		5,526.00		5,526.00	90.00	614.00	552.60
4	Earthwork	19,200.00		9,600.00		9,600.00	50.00	9,600.00	960.00
5	Storm Sewers	24,496.00		24,496.00		24,496.00	100.00	0.00	2,449.60
6	Catch Basins & Manholes	14,200.00		14,200.00		14,200.00	100.00	0.00	1,420.00
7	Concrete Pad & Bike Rack	4,850.00					0.00	4,850.00	0.00
8	Concrete Bollards	3,000.00		1			0.00	3,000.00	0.00
9	Asphalt - Paving	183,108.00					0.00	183,108.00	0.00
10	Pavement & Striping	5,000.00					0.00	5,000.00	0.00
11	Landscaping	3,850.00					0.00	3,850.00	0.00
12	Maintenance of Traffic	1,500.00					0.00	1,500.00	0.00
13	Erosion & Sediment Control	8,000.00		8,000.00	ĺ	8,000.00	100.00	0.00	800.00
14	Final Clean up	5,948.00					0.00	5,948.00	0.00

GRAND TOTAL:	297,360.00	73,302.80	73,302.80	24.65	224,057.20	7,330.28

A=Line Item Number

B=Brief Item Description

C=Total Value of Item

D=Total of D and E From Previous Application(s) (If Any)

E=Total Work Completed For This Application I=Amount Withheld from G

F=Materials Purchased and Stored for Project

G=Total of All Work Completed and Materials Stored for Project

H=Remaining Balance of Amount to Finish